School District:
Minnewaska Area Schools

Litchfield

Dassel-Cokato
Foley Public Schools

Hutchinson
Orono
Cloquet

Winona Area Public Schools
Eastern Carver County Dist 112

Eden Prairie
Hopkins

Cambridge-Isanti
South Washington County
North St. Paul-Maplewood-Oakdale

Wayzata

Lunch Prices by Enroliment

State Location Enrollment

Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Metro
Northeast
Southeast
Metro
Metro
Metro
Northeast
Metro
Metro
Metro

1,000-2,499
1,000-2,499
1,000-2,499
1,000-2,499
2,500-4,999
2,500-4,999
2,500-4,999
2,500-4,999
5,000-9,999
5,000-9,999
5,000-9,999
5,000-9,999
10,000-24,999
10,000-24,999
10,000-24,999

Note: As of 5/6/11 the 2011-12 survey has not yet been completed

Elem.

$2.40
$1.60
$1.50
$1.90
$1.55
$2.15
$1.85
$1.85
$2.10
$2.40
$2.45
$2.00
$1.70
$2.35
$2.30

Middle/Jr

$2.40
$1.70
$1.55
$2.10
$1.65
$2.25
$2.05
$2.25
$2.25
$2.65
$2.70
$2.25
$2.00
$2.35
$2.60

2009-2010 Lunch

High
School
$2.40
$1.80
$1.55
$2.10
$1.65
$2.40
$2.15
$2.25
$2.45
$2.65
$2.95
$2.25
$2.00
$2.60
$2.60

Adults
$3.75
$3.10
$3.00
$3.00
$3.10
$3.15
$3.00
$3.00
$3.35
$3.65
$3.60
$3.15
$3.50
$3.60
$3.30

Attachment B

Proposed 2010-2011 Lunch

Elem.
$2.40
$1.60
$1.50
$1.90
$1.55
$2.15
$1.85
$1.95
$2.15
$2.40
$2.45
$2.00
$1.70
$2.35
$2.30

Middle/Jr
$2.40
$1.75
$1.55
$2.10
$1.65
$2.25
$2.05
$2.35
$2.30
$2.65
$2.70
$2.25
$2.00
$2.35
$2.60

High
School
$2.40
$1.80
$1.55
$2.10
$1.65
$2.40
$2.15
$2.35
$2.50
$2.65
$2.95
$2.25
$2.00
$2.60
$2.60

Adults
$3.75
$3.10
$3.00
$3.10
$3.10
$3.15
$3.00
$3.10
$3.40
$3.65
$3.60
$3.25
$3.50
$3.60
$3.30



School District:

Minnewaska Area Schools Central
Litchfield Central
Dassel-Cokato Central
Hutchinson Central
Foley Public Schools Central
South Washington County Metro

Eastern Carver County Dist 112 Metro
North St. Paul-Maplewood-Oakdale Metro

Eden Prairie Metro
Orono Metro
Wayzata Metro
Hopkins Metro
Cloquet Northeast
Cambridge-Isanti Northeast
Winona Area Public Schools Southeast

Lunch Prices by Location
2009-2010 Lunch

State Location Enrollment

1,000-2,499
1,000-2,499
1,000-2,499
2,500-4,999
1,000-2,499
10,000-24,999
5,000-9,999
10,000-24,999
5,000-9,999
2,500-4,999
10,000-24,999
5,000-9,999
2,500-4,999
5,000-9,999
2,500-4,999

Note: As of 5/6/11 the 2011-12 survey has not yet been completed

Elem.
$2.40
$1.60
$1.50
$1.55
$1.90
$1.70
$2.10
$2.35
$2.40
$2.15
$2.30
$2.45
$1.85
$2.00
$1.85

Middle/Jr
$2.40
$1.70
$1.55
$1.65
$2.10
$2.00
$2.25
$2.35
$2.65
$2.25
$2.60
$2.70
$2.05
$2.25
$2.25

High
School
$2.40
$1.80
$1.55
$1.65
$2.10
$2.00
$2.45
$2.60
$2.65
$2.40
$2.60
$2.95
$2.15
$2.25
$2.25

Adults
$3.75
$3.10
$3.00
$3.10
$3.00
$3.50
$3.35
$3.60
$3.65
$3.15
$3.30
$3.60
$3.00
$3.15
$3.00

Attachment B

Proposed 2010-2011 Lunch

Elem.
$2.40
$1.60
$1.50
$1.55
$1.90
$1.70
$2.15
$2.35
$2.40
$2.15
$2.30
$2.45
$1.85
$2.00
$1.95

Middle/Jr
$2.40
$1.75
$1.55
$1.65
$2.10
$2.00
$2.30
$2.35
$2.65
$2.25
$2.60
$2.70
$2.05
$2.25
$2.35

High
School
$2.40
$1.80
$1.55
$1.65
$2.10
$2.00
$2.50
$2.60
$2.65
$2.40
$2.60
$2.95
$2.15
$2.25
$2.35

Adults
$3.75
$3.10
$3.00
$3.10
$3.10
$3.50
$3.40
$3.60
$3.65
$3.15
$3.30
$3.60
$3.00
$3.25
$3.10



Attachment B

Breakfast Prices by Enroliment

2009-2010 Breakfast Proposed 2010-2011 Breakfast
High High

School District: State Location Enrollment Elem. Middle/Jr School  Adults Elem. Middle/Jr School @ Adults

Minnewaska Area Schools Central 1,000-2,499 $0.00 $1.45 $1.45 $1.75 $0.00 $1.45 $1.45 $1.75
Litchfield Central 1,000-2,499 $1.10 $1.10 $1.10 $1.50 $1.10 $1.10 $1.10 $1.50
Dassel-Cokato Central 1,000-2,499 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.50 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.50
Foley Public Schools Central 1,000-2,499 $1.25 $1.25 $1.25 $1.50 $1.25 $1.25 $1.25 $1.75
Hutchinson Central 2,500-4,999 $0.00 $0.95 $0.95 $1.50 $0.00 $0.95 $0.95 $1.50
Orono Metro 2,500-4,999 none none none none none none none none
Cloquet Northeast 2,500-4,999 $1.15 $1.15 $1.25 $2.00 $1.15 $1.15 $1.25 $2.00
Winona Area Public Schools Southeast 2,500-4,999 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.85 $1.10 $1.10 $1.10 $1.95
Eastern Carver County Dist 112 Metro 5,000-9,999 $1.35 $1.35 $1.35 $1.85 $1.40 $1.40 $1.40 $1.90
Eden Prairie Metro 5,000-9,999 $1.80 none none none $1.80 none none none
Hopkins Metro 5,000-9,999 $1.25 $1.75 $1.75 $2.05 $1.25 $1.75 $1.75 $2.05
Cambridge-Isanti Northeast 5,000-9,999 $1.10 $1.10 $1.10 $1.40 $1.10 $1.10 $1.10 $1.40
South Washington County Metro 10,000-24,999 $1.00 $1.40 $1.40 $1.80 $1.00 $1.40 $1.40 $1.80
North St. Paul-Maplewood-Oakdale Metro 10,000-24,999 $1.50 $1.50 $1.50 $1.75 $1.50 $1.50 $1.50 $1.75
Wayzata Metro 10,000-24,999 $1.35 $1.35 $1.35 $2.20 $1.35 $1.35 $1.35 $2.20

Note: As of 5/6/11 the 2011-12 survey has not yet been completed



Attachment B

Breakfast Prices by Location

2009-2010 Breakfast Proposed 2010-2011 Breakfast
High High

School District: State Location Enrollment Elem. Middle/Jr School  Adults Elem. Middle/Jr School @ Adults

Minnewaska Area Schools Central 1,000-2,499 $0.00 $1.45 $1.45 $1.75 $0.00 $1.45 $1.45 $1.75
Litchfield Central 1,000-2,499 $1.10 $1.10 $1.10 $1.50 $1.10 $1.10 $1.10 $1.50
Dassel-Cokato Central 1,000-2,499 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.50 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.50
Hutchinson Central 2,500-4,999 $0.00 $0.95 $0.95 $1.50 $0.00 $0.95 $0.95 $1.50
Foley Public Schools Central 1,000-2,499 $1.25 $1.25 $1.25 $1.50 $1.25 $1.25 $1.25 $1.75
South Washington County Metro 10,000-24,999 $1.00 $1.40 $1.40 $1.80 $1.00 $1.40 $1.40 $1.80
Eastern Carver County Dist 112 Metro 5,000-9,999 $1.35 $1.35 $1.35 $1.85 $1.40 $1.40 $1.40 $1.90
North St. Paul-Maplewood-Oakdale Metro 10,000-24,999 $1.50 $1.50 $1.50 $1.75 $1.50 $1.50 $1.50 $1.75
Eden Prairie Metro 5,000-9,999 $1.80 none none none $1.80 none none none
Orono Metro 2,500-4,999 none none none none none none none none
Wayzata Metro 10,000-24,999 $1.35 $1.35 $1.35 $2.20 $1.35 $1.35 $1.35 $2.20
Hopkins Metro 5,000-9,999 $1.25 $1.75 $1.75 $2.05 $1.25 $1.75 $1.75 $2.05
Cloquet Northeast 2,500-4,999 $1.15 $1.15 $1.25 $2.00 $1.15 $1.15 $1.25 $2.00
Cambridge-Isanti Northeast 5,000-9,999 $1.10 $1.10 $1.10 $1.40 $1.10 $1.10 $1.10 $1.40
Winona Area Public Schools Southeast 2,500-4,999 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.85 $1.10 $1.10 $1.10 $1.95

Note: As of 5/6/11 the 2011-12 survey has not yet been completed



