## **Lunch Prices by Enrollment**

			2009-2010 Lunch			Proposed 2010-2011 Lunch				
					High				High	
School District:	State Location	Enrollment	Elem.	Middle/Jr	School	Adults	Elem.	Middle/Jr	School	Adults
Minnewaska Area Schools	Central	1,000-2,499	\$2.40	\$2.40	\$2.40	\$3.75	\$2.40	\$2.40	\$2.40	\$3.75
Litchfield	Central	1,000-2,499	\$1.60	\$1.70	\$1.80	\$3.10	\$1.60	\$1.75	\$1.80	\$3.10
Dassel-Cokato	Central	1,000-2,499	\$1.50	\$1.55	\$1.55	\$3.00	\$1.50	\$1.55	\$1.55	\$3.00
Foley Public Schools	Central	1,000-2,499	\$1.90	\$2.10	\$2.10	\$3.00	\$1.90	\$2.10	\$2.10	\$3.10
Hutchinson	Central	2,500-4,999	\$1.55	\$1.65	\$1.65	\$3.10	\$1.55	\$1.65	\$1.65	\$3.10
Orono	Metro	2,500-4,999	\$2.15	\$2.25	\$2.40	\$3.15	\$2.15	\$2.25	\$2.40	\$3.15
Cloquet	Northeast	2,500-4,999	\$1.85	\$2.05	\$2.15	\$3.00	\$1.85	\$2.05	\$2.15	\$3.00
Winona Area Public Schools	Southeast	2,500-4,999	\$1.85	\$2.25	\$2.25	\$3.00	\$1.95	\$2.35	\$2.35	\$3.10
Eastern Carver County Dist 112	Metro	5,000-9,999	\$2.10	\$2.25	\$2.45	\$3.35	\$2.15	\$2.30	\$2.50	\$3.40
Eden Prairie	Metro	5,000-9,999	\$2.40	\$2.65	\$2.65	\$3.65	\$2.40	\$2.65	\$2.65	\$3.65
Hopkins	Metro	5,000-9,999	\$2.45	\$2.70	\$2.95	\$3.60	\$2.45	\$2.70	\$2.95	\$3.60
Cambridge-Isanti	Northeast	5,000-9,999	\$2.00	\$2.25	\$2.25	\$3.15	\$2.00	\$2.25	\$2.25	\$3.25
South Washington County	Metro	10,000-24,999	\$1.70	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$3.50	\$1.70	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$3.50
North St. Paul-Maplewood-Oakdale	Metro	10,000-24,999	\$2.35	\$2.35	\$2.60	\$3.60	\$2.35	\$2.35	\$2.60	\$3.60
Wayzata	Metro	10,000-24,999	\$2.30	\$2.60	\$2.60	\$3.30	\$2.30	\$2.60	\$2.60	\$3.30

## **Lunch Prices by Location**

			2009-2010 Lunch			Proposed 2010-2011 Lunch				
					High				High	
School District:	State Location	Enrollment	Elem.	Middle/Jr	School	Adults	Elem.	Middle/Jr	School	Adults
Minnewaska Area Schools	Central	1,000-2,499	\$2.40	\$2.40	\$2.40	\$3.75	\$2.40	\$2.40	\$2.40	\$3.75
Litchfield	Central	1,000-2,499	\$1.60	\$1.70	\$1.80	\$3.10	\$1.60	\$1.75	\$1.80	\$3.10
Dassel-Cokato	Central	1,000-2,499	\$1.50	\$1.55	\$1.55	\$3.00	\$1.50	\$1.55	\$1.55	\$3.00
Hutchinson	Central	2,500-4,999	\$1.55	\$1.65	\$1.65	\$3.10	\$1.55	\$1.65	\$1.65	\$3.10
Foley Public Schools	Central	1,000-2,499	\$1.90	\$2.10	\$2.10	\$3.00	\$1.90	\$2.10	\$2.10	\$3.10
South Washington County	Metro	10,000-24,999	\$1.70	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$3.50	\$1.70	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$3.50
Eastern Carver County Dist 112	Metro	5,000-9,999	\$2.10	\$2.25	\$2.45	\$3.35	\$2.15	\$2.30	\$2.50	\$3.40
North St. Paul-Maplewood-Oakdale	Metro	10,000-24,999	\$2.35	\$2.35	\$2.60	\$3.60	\$2.35	\$2.35	\$2.60	\$3.60
Eden Prairie	Metro	5,000-9,999	\$2.40	\$2.65	\$2.65	\$3.65	\$2.40	\$2.65	\$2.65	\$3.65
Orono	Metro	2,500-4,999	\$2.15	\$2.25	\$2.40	\$3.15	\$2.15	\$2.25	\$2.40	\$3.15
Wayzata	Metro	10,000-24,999	\$2.30	\$2.60	\$2.60	\$3.30	\$2.30	\$2.60	\$2.60	\$3.30
Hopkins	Metro	5,000-9,999	\$2.45	\$2.70	\$2.95	\$3.60	\$2.45	\$2.70	\$2.95	\$3.60
Cloquet	Northeast	2,500-4,999	\$1.85	\$2.05	\$2.15	\$3.00	\$1.85	\$2.05	\$2.15	\$3.00
Cambridge-Isanti	Northeast	5,000-9,999	\$2.00	\$2.25	\$2.25	\$3.15	\$2.00	\$2.25	\$2.25	\$3.25
Winona Area Public Schools	Southeast	2,500-4,999	\$1.85	\$2.25	\$2.25	\$3.00	\$1.95	\$2.35	\$2.35	\$3.10

## **Breakfast Prices by Enrollment**

			2009-2010 Breakfast			Proposed 2010-2011 Breakfast				
					High				High	
School District:	State Location	Enrollment	Elem.	Middle/Jr	School	Adults	Elem.	Middle/Jr	School	Adults
Minnewaska Area Schools	Central	1,000-2,499	\$0.00	\$1.45	\$1.45	\$1.75	\$0.00	\$1.45	\$1.45	\$1.75
Litchfield	Central	1,000-2,499	\$1.10	\$1.10	\$1.10	\$1.50	\$1.10	\$1.10	\$1.10	\$1.50
Dassel-Cokato	Central	1,000-2,499	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.50
Foley Public Schools	Central	1,000-2,499	\$1.25	\$1.25	\$1.25	\$1.50	\$1.25	\$1.25	\$1.25	\$1.75
Hutchinson	Central	2,500-4,999	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$0.95	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$0.95	\$1.50
Orono	Metro	2,500-4,999	none	none	none	none	none	none	none	none
Cloquet	Northeast	2,500-4,999	\$1.15	\$1.15	\$1.25	\$2.00	\$1.15	\$1.15	\$1.25	\$2.00
Winona Area Public Schools	Southeast	2,500-4,999	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.85	\$1.10	\$1.10	\$1.10	\$1.95
Eastern Carver County Dist 112	Metro	5,000-9,999	\$1.35	\$1.35	\$1.35	\$1.85	\$1.40	\$1.40	\$1.40	\$1.90
Eden Prairie	Metro	5,000-9,999	\$1.80	none	none	none	\$1.80	none	none	none
Hopkins	Metro	5,000-9,999	\$1.25	\$1.75	\$1.75	\$2.05	\$1.25	\$1.75	\$1.75	\$2.05
Cambridge-Isanti	Northeast	5,000-9,999	\$1.10	\$1.10	\$1.10	\$1.40	\$1.10	\$1.10	\$1.10	\$1.40
South Washington County	Metro	10,000-24,999	\$1.00	\$1.40	\$1.40	\$1.80	\$1.00	\$1.40	\$1.40	\$1.80
North St. Paul-Maplewood-Oakdale	Metro	10,000-24,999	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.75	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.75
Wayzata	Metro	10,000-24,999	\$1.35	\$1.35	\$1.35	\$2.20	\$1.35	\$1.35	\$1.35	\$2.20

## **Breakfast Prices by Location**

			2009-2010 Breakfast			Proposed 2010-2011 Breakfast				
					High				High	
School District:	State Location	Enrollment	Elem.	Middle/Jr	School	Adults	Elem.	Middle/Jr	School	Adults
Minnewaska Area Schools	Central	1,000-2,499	\$0.00	\$1.45	\$1.45	\$1.75	\$0.00	\$1.45	\$1.45	\$1.75
Litchfield	Central	1,000-2,499	\$1.10	\$1.10	\$1.10	\$1.50	\$1.10	\$1.10	\$1.10	\$1.50
Dassel-Cokato	Central	1,000-2,499	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.50
Hutchinson	Central	2,500-4,999	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$0.95	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$0.95	\$0.95	\$1.50
Foley Public Schools	Central	1,000-2,499	\$1.25	\$1.25	\$1.25	\$1.50	\$1.25	\$1.25	\$1.25	\$1.75
South Washington County	Metro	10,000-24,999	\$1.00	\$1.40	\$1.40	\$1.80	\$1.00	\$1.40	\$1.40	\$1.80
Eastern Carver County Dist 112	Metro	5,000-9,999	\$1.35	\$1.35	\$1.35	\$1.85	\$1.40	\$1.40	\$1.40	\$1.90
North St. Paul-Maplewood-Oakdale	Metro	10,000-24,999	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.75	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.75
Eden Prairie	Metro	5,000-9,999	\$1.80	none	none	none	\$1.80	none	none	none
Orono	Metro	2,500-4,999	none	none	none	none	none	none	none	none
Wayzata	Metro	10,000-24,999	\$1.35	\$1.35	\$1.35	\$2.20	\$1.35	\$1.35	\$1.35	\$2.20
Hopkins	Metro	5,000-9,999	\$1.25	\$1.75	\$1.75	\$2.05	\$1.25	\$1.75	\$1.75	\$2.05
Cloquet	Northeast	2,500-4,999	\$1.15	\$1.15	\$1.25	\$2.00	\$1.15	\$1.15	\$1.25	\$2.00
Cambridge-Isanti	Northeast	5,000-9,999	\$1.10	\$1.10	\$1.10	\$1.40	\$1.10	\$1.10	\$1.10	\$1.40
Winona Area Public Schools	Southeast	2,500-4,999	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.85	\$1.10	\$1.10	\$1.10	\$1.95